Monday

August 2023 SCA K-4 Menu

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

17

Cheeseburger, baked
beans, applesauce, milk or
juice

18

Cheese pizza, carrot sticks,
apple, cinnamon roll, milk
or juice

21
Chicken Alfredo, peas,
pears, milk or juice

22
Corn dog, baked beans,
applesauce, milk or juice

23
Chick-fil-A, chips, vanilla
pudding, milk or juice

24

Sub sandwich, carrot
sticks, pineapple, milk or
juice

25

Pepperoni pizza, salad,
orange, cookie, milk or
juice

28

Taco salad, corn,
pineapple, milk or juice

29

Popcorn chicken, fried rice,
carrots, peaches, milk or
juice

30

K-2: Chick-fil-A, chips, chocolate
pudding, milk or juice

3-4: Arby's roast beef sandwich,
chips, chocolate pudding, milk or
juice

31
Hamburger, baked beans,
applesauce, milk or juice

1

Ham pizza, carrot sticks,
banana, cookie, milk or
juice

Hot meal Monday, Tuesday, Thursday K-2:$3.95 3-4: $4.25
Drinks Everyday K-4: Small milk or juice $0.80 3-4: Water, chocolate milk, gatorade $1.85
Chick-fil-A Day/Arby's Wednesday K-2: 8pc Chicken nuggets, chips, pudding, milk or juice $5.00
3-4: Sandwich, chips, pudding, milk or juice $5.00
Pizza Friday K-2: 1 Piece of pizza, vegetable, fruit, dessert, milk or juice $4.75

3-4: 2 Pieces of pizza, vegetable, fruit, dessert, milk or juice $5.00




Monday

August 2023 SCA 5-8 Menu

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

17

Cheeseburger, baked
beans, applesauce, milk or
juice

18

Cheese pizza, carrot sticks,
apple, cinnamon roll, milk
or juice

Baked potato bar

21

Chicken Alfredo, peas,

pears, milk or juice

22

Corn dog, baked beans,
applesauce, milk or juice

A la carte

23
Chick-fil-A, fries, vanilla
pudding, milk or juice

24

Sub sandwich, carrot
sticks, pineapple, milk or
juice

25

Pepperoni pizza, salad,
orange, cookie, milk or
juice

Baked potato bar

28
Taco salad, corn,

pineapple, milk or juice

29

Popcorn chicken, fried rice,
carrots, peaches, milk or
juice

30

Arby's roast beef sandwich,
chips, chocolate pudding,
milk or juice

31
Hamburger, baked beans,
applesauce, milk or juice

1

Ham pizza, carrot sticks,
banana, cookie, milk or
juice

A la carte Baked potato bar
Hot meal Monday, Tuesday, Thursday $4.25
Salad bar Everyday $4.25
Pint drinks Everyday Sweet tea, chocolate milk, orange juice, gatorade, sparkling ice, water $1.85
A la carte Tuesday 70z Pretzel $3.25 Tornado $3.25 Empanada $3.25
Chick-fil-A Day Wednesday Sandwich only $4.45; Sandwich, fries, pudding, milk or juice $5.00
8pc Nuggets only $4.45; Nuggets, fries, pudding, milk or juice $5.00
Arby's Wednesday Sandwich only $4.45; Sandwich, chips, pudding, milk or juice $5.00
Pizza Friday Pizza only 2 pieces $4.45; 2 Pieces of pizza, vegetable, fruit, dessert, milk or juice $5.00
Baked Potato Bar Friday $4.25
Chips and Cookies Tuesday & Thursday Variety $1.00

Ice Cream

Tuesday & Thursday

Variety $1.85




August

2023

SUNDAY

13

20

27

L ATINUM

EVENT SERVICES

MONDAY

Chicken Tenders

14

21

Mash Potatoes w/

gravy

*Strawberry Fields

Chicken Salad

Corn Dog
Tator Tots
*Chef House

28

TUESDAY

Beef Lasagna
Roll

15

22

*Strawberry Fields

Chicken Salad

Chicken Alfredo
Roll
*Chef House

29

WEDNESDAY

Chick-fil-A Day

5

Chick-fil-A Day

16

23

30

2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12

16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26

THURSDAY

6
13
20
27

10

17

24

Chicken & Cheese
Roll-up

Rice

*Chicken Fajita

31

Beef Nachos
Rice
*Ground beef taco

7
14
21
28

8
15
22
29

FRIDAY

September
T W T

S

3
10
17
24

Andolinis Pizza

Cheese or
Pepperoni

*Italian Chicken

Pizza Hut
Cheese or
Pepperoni

*Chicken Fajita

Andolinis Pizza

Cheese or
Pepperoni
*Ground beef taco

M

4
11
18
25

11

18

25

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

SATURDAY

7
14
21
28

F

1

8
15
22
29

12

19

26

S

2
9
16
23
30





