August 2023 SCA K-4 Menu

Monday Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
	_		17	18		
			Cheeseburger, baked	Cheese pizza, carrot sticks,		
			beans, applesauce, milk or	apple, cinnamon roll, milk		
			juice	or juice		
21	22	23	24	25		
Chicken Alfredo, peas,	Corn dog, baked beans,	Chick-fil-A, chips, vanilla	Sub sandwich, carrot	Pepperoni pizza, salad,		
pears, milk or juice	applesauce, milk or juice	pudding, milk or juice	sticks, pineapple, milk or	orange, cookie, milk or		
			juice	juice		
28	29	30	31	1		
Taco salad, corn,	Popcorn chicken, fried rice,	K-2: Chick-fil-A, chips, chocolate	Hamburger, baked beans,	Ham pizza, carrot sticks,		
pineapple, milk or juice	carrots, peaches, milk or	pudding, milk or juice 3-4: Arby's roast beef sandwich,	applesauce, milk or juice	banana, cookie, milk or		
	juice	chips, chocolate pudding, milk or		juice		
		juice				
Hot meal	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	K-2: \$3.95 3-4: \$4.25				
Drinks	Everyday	K-4: Small milk or juice \$0.80 3-4: Water, chocolate milk, gatorade \$1.85				
Chick-fil-A Day/Arby's	Wednesday	K-2: 8pc Chicken nuggets, chips, pudding, milk or juice \$5.00				
		3-4: Sandwich, chips, pudding, milk or juice \$5.00				
Pizza	Friday	K-2: 1 Piece of pizza, vegetable, fruit, dessert, milk or juice \$4.75				
		3-4: 2 Pieces of pizza, vegetable, fruit, dessert, milk or juice \$5.00				

August 2023 SCA 5-8 Menu

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
			17	18		
			Cheeseburger, baked	Cheese pizza, carrot sticks,		
			beans, applesauce, milk or	apple, cinnamon roll, milk		
			juice	or juice		
				Baked potato bar		
21	22	23	24	25		
Chicken Alfredo, peas,	Corn dog, baked beans,	Chick-fil-A, fries, vanilla	Sub sandwich, carrot	Pepperoni pizza, salad,		
pears, milk or juice	applesauce, milk or juice	pudding, milk or juice	sticks, pineapple, milk or	orange, cookie, milk or		
Janes		care and a second	juice	juice		
00	A la carte	100		Baked potato bar		
28 Tananaladan	29	30	31			
Taco salad, corn, pineapple, milk or juice	carrots, peaches, milk or	Arby's roast beef sandwich, chips, chocolate pudding,	Hamburger, baked beans, applesauce, milk or juice	Ham pizza, carrot sticks, banana, cookie, milk or		
pineappie, mik or juice	juice	milk or juice	applesauce, milk of juice	juice		
	Juice	Trink or Juice				
	A la carte			Baked potato bar		
Hot meal	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	\$4.25				
Salad bar	Everyday	\$4.25				
Pint drinks	Everyday	Sweet tea, chocolate milk, orange juice, gatorade, sparkling ice, water \$1.85				
A la carte	Tuesday	7oz Pretzel \$3.25 Tornado \$3.25 Empanada \$3.25				
Chick-fil-A Day	Wednesday	Sandwich only \$4.45; Sandwich, fries, pudding, milk or juice \$5.00				
Arbydo	Wadaaday	8pc Nuggets only \$4.45; Nuggets, fries, pudding, milk or juice \$5.00				
Arby's Pizza	Wednesday Friday	Sandwich only \$4.45; Sandwich, chips, pudding, milk or juice \$5.00				
Baked Potato Bar	Friday	Pizza only 2 pieces \$4.45; 2 Pieces of pizza, vegetable, fruit, dessert, milk or juice \$5.00 \$4.25				
Chips and Cookies	Tuesday & Thursday	Variety \$1.00				
Ice Cream	Tuesday & Thursday Tuesday & Thursday	Variety \$1.85				
- Ordani	racoday a riidioday	ναιιοι y ψ1.00				

August

2023





July							
S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

September								
S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
					Andolinis Pizza Cheese or Pepperoni *Italian Chicken	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Chicken Tenders Mash Potatoes w/ gravy *Strawberry Fields Chicken Salad	Beef Lasagna Roll *Strawberry Fields Chicken Salad	Chick-fil-A Day	Chicken & Cheese Roll-up Rice *Chicken Fajita	Pizza Hut Cheese or Pepperoni *Chicken Fajita	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	Corn Dog Tator Tots *Chef House	Chicken Alfredo Roll *Chef House	Chick-fil-A Day	Beef Nachos Rice *Ground beef taco	Andolinis Pizza Cheese or Pepperoni *Ground beef taco	